SKY72 Winter Seminars 2011
Sponsored by: Golf Course Superintendents Association of Korea (GCSAK), Asian Golf Industry Federation (AGIF), SKY72 Golf Resort

Date
Da

8-Mar
Tuesday

9-Mar

Wednesday.

10-Mar
Thursday

Seminar Title

Spray Technician Applicator —— PESTICIDES

Spray Technician Applicator —— PESTICIDES

Spray Technician Appl

cator — FERTILIZERS

Time:

Topic:

Presentor:

Topic:

Presentor:

Topic:

Presentor:

8:00

Pesticide Use Knowledge

Dr. Sowmiya Mitra, Syngenta

Plant Pest Disease

Dr. Sowmiya Mitra, Syngenta

Review of Essential Chemistry

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:40

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00

Specific Pest Management

10:10

Methods and Chemical Use

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

Pest Control Equipment

Dr. Sowmiya Mitra, Syngenta

14:10

Operation & Cali

Ja 1

14:20

Hand-On Outdoors

Toro

14:30

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:40

17:50

18:00




