SKY72 Winter Seminars 2011 Sponsored by: Golf Course Superintendents Association of Korea (GCSAK), Asian Golf Industry Federation (AGIF), SKY72 Golf Resort

Date		Mar	9-Mar Wednesday		10-Mar Thursday	
Day Cominer Title			Wednesday Spray Technician Applicator PESTICIDES			
Seminar Title						icator FERTILIZERS
Time:	Topic: Pesticide Use Knowledge	Presentor: Dr. Sowmiya Mitra, Syngenta	Topic: Plant Pest Disease	Presentor: Dr. Sowmiya Mitra, Syngenta	Topic: Review of Essential Chemistry	Presentor:
8:00 8:10		Dr. Sowmya Mitra, Syngenta	Plant Pest Disease	Dr. sowmya mitra, syngenta	Heview of Essential Chemistry	
				Ш		
8:20				н		
8:30	,,,,,,,,	11		Ш		
8:40	,,,,,,,,					
8:50	/			"		
9:00	,,,,,,,,			"		
9:10		"	"	"		"
9:20						
9:30		11	11	II	11	11
9:40		Ш	Ш	Ш	11	Ш
9:50		Ш	Ш	Ш	н	Ш
10:00		Dr. Sowmiya Mitra, Syngenta	Specific Pest Management	Dr. Sowmiya Mitra, Syngenta	Review of Soil Science	ТВА
10:10		н	Methods and Chemical Use	н	Ш	н
10:20		н	0	н	н	н
10:30	"	"	U	Ш	"	п
10:40) "	Ш	II	Ш	н	Ш
10:50		Ш	Ш	Ш	н	Ш
11:00		11	11	Ш	Fertilizers	TBA
11:10		Ш	11	Ш	п	11
11:20		п	0	Ш	п	П
11:30			II	н	п	п
11:40		11	П	н	11	н
11:50		0	0	н	11	11
12:00		LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
12:10		"				
12:20		п		н		n
12:20		п		н		u .
12:30		п		н		u .
12:50		п		н		u .
13:00		Dr. Sowmiya Mitra, Syngenta	Plant Growth Regulators	Dr. Sowmiya Mitra, Syngenta	Fertilizers	TBA
13:10		"		"	1	
13:20			II	н	п	п
13:30		11	11	н	11	п
13:40		0		н	11	11
13:50			0	н	11	Ш
14:00		11				
	,,,,,,,,	"		Dr. Sowmive Mitre Syndente	11	Ш
1 1 1 1 0	н		Pest Control Equipment	Dr. Sowmiya Mitra, Syngenta	II II	
14:10	11 11	Ш	Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration	Jacobsen		
14:20	11 11 11	0 0 0	Pest Control Equipment		11	
14:20 14:30	11 11 11 11	0 0 0 0	Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration	Jacobsen	11 11 11	
14:20 14:30 14:40	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0 0 0 0 0	Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration	Jacobsen	11 11 11 11	II II II II II
14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration	Jacobsen	11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00	и и и и и и и и и и и		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration	Jacobsen	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration	Jacobsen	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20	1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration	Jacobsen	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30	н 		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration	Jacobsen	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
14:20 14:30 14:40 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:20 15:30 15:40	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration	Jacobsen	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30	I I		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration	Jacobsen	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
14:20 14:30 14:40 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:20 15:30 15:40	I I		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration	Jacobsen	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
14:20 14:30 14:40 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:30 15:40 15:50	I I		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration	Jacobsen	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00	I I		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration	Jacobsen	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
14:20 14:30 14:40 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20	I I		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration	Jacobsen	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
14:20 14:30 14:30 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30	I I		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration Hand-On Outdoors " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	Jacobsen Toro "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" ""	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:30 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40	I I		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration Hand-On Outdoors " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	Jacobsen Toro """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	I I	
14:20 14:30 14:30 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:40 16:50	I I		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration Hand-On Outdoors " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	Jacobsen Toro """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	I I	
14:20 14:30 14:30 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:30 15:40 16:30 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 16:40 16:50 16:50 17:00	I I		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration Hand-On Outdoors " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	Jacobsen Toro """ """ """ """ """ """ """	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	
14:20 14:30 14:30 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:30 15:30 15:40 16:20 16:20 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 16:40 16:50 17:00	I I		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration Hand-On Outdoors " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	Jacobsen Toro """ """ """ """" """" """" """" """" """" """"" """"""	I I	
14:20 14:30 14:30 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:30 15:30 16:30 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 16:40 16:50 17:10 17:10	I I		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration Hand-On Outdoors " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	Jacobsen Toro """ """ """ """ """ """ """	I I <t< td=""><td></td></t<>	
14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:30 15:30 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:20 17:20	I I		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration Hand-On Outdoors " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	Jacobsen Toro """ """ """ """" """" """" """" """" """" """"" """"""	I I <td< td=""><td></td></td<>	
14:20 14:30 14:30 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:30 16:30 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:10 17:20 17:30	I I		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration Hand-On Outdoors " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	Jacobsen Toro """ """ """ """ """ """ """	I I	
14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:30 15:30 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:20 17:20	I I		Pest Control Equipment Operation & Calibration Hand-On Outdoors " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	Jacobsen Toro """ """ """ """ """ """ """	I I <td< td=""><td></td></td<>	